

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
(Co Reg. No. 201605878Z)
60 JALAN LAM HUAT CARROS CENTRE
#05-68 (S737869)

TO	: NTUC INCOME	DATE	: 10-Aug-22
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
	:	VEHICLE NO	: SMM6036K
	:	MODEL	: MAZDA AZELA
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>de /</i>	1	\$ 1,264.40	\$ 1,264.40
2	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>cut /</i>	1	\$ 45.60	\$ 45.60
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 308.50	\$ 308.50
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>? X n n</i>	1	\$ 750.10	\$ 750.10
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE <i>OK /</i>	1	\$ 285.60	\$ 285.60
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>3 X n n</i>	2	\$ 86.50	\$ 173.00
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 189.20	\$ 189.20
8	FRONT FOG LAMP <i>X n n</i>	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00
9	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>X n n</i>	2	\$ 277.80	\$ 555.60
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>cut /</i>	1	\$ 970.10	\$ 970.10
11	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING <i>cut /</i>	1	\$ 352.20	\$ 352.20
12	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM <i>new /</i>	1	\$ 104.90	\$ 104.90
13	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>? X n n</i>	1	\$ 320.50	\$ 320.50
14	FRONT GRILLE SUPPORT BRACKET <i>? X n n</i>	2	\$ 89.00	\$ 178.00
15	BONNET LOCK <i>X</i>	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20
16	HEADLAMP <i>AH-? / LH-X n n</i>	1	\$ 1,623.30	\$ 3,246.60
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 886.90	\$ 886.90
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TIE BAR <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 287.60	\$ 287.60
19	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 135.30	\$ 135.30
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL UPPER GARNISH <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH <i>X n n</i>	2	\$ 51.10	\$ 102.20
22	A/C CONDENSER <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 976.30	\$ 976.30
23	AIR INTAKE DUCT ASSY <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 188.90	\$ 188.90
24	HORN <i>X n n</i>	2	\$ 96.30	\$ 192.60
25	WIPER WASHER TANK <i>X n n</i>	1	\$ 169.30	\$ 169.30

4634.50

4563.10

26	RADIATOR <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 1,527.50	\$ 1,527.50	X
27	RADIATOR RESERVE TANK <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 92.90	\$ 92.90	X
28	REVERSE SENSOR ? <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 290.00	\$ 580.00	X
29	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 170.60	\$ 170.60	X
30	REAR BUMPER <i>de</i>	1	\$ 1,023.90	\$ 1,023.90	974.80
31	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 154.30	\$ 308.60	X
32	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>mij</i>	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60	/
33	REAR BUMPER RETAINER ? <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 79.80	\$ 159.60	X
34	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET ? <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 19.80	\$ 19.80	X
35	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ? <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 796.70	\$ 796.70	438
36	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 72.30	\$ 144.60	X
37	BOOT LID <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 1,499.40	\$ 1,499.40	1176
38	BOOT LID LAMP <i>LH-57 RH-Cm @360</i>	2	\$ 565.40	\$ 1,130.80	360
39	BOOT LID HINGE <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 120.80	\$ 241.60	X
40	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 280.40	\$ 280.40	X
41	BOOT LID STRIKER <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 56.20	\$ 56.20	X
42	BOOT LID STOPPER <i>de</i>	2	\$ 18.10	\$ 36.20	/
43	BOOT LID EMBLEM <i>m</i>	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90	52
44	BOOT LID EMBLEM "AXELA" <i>m</i>	1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70	46.50
45	BOOT LID EMBLEM "SKYACTIVE" <i>m</i>	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50	58.30
46	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>m</i>	1	\$ 172.80	\$ 172.80	114
47	BOOT LID INNER TRIM <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 398.70	\$ 398.70	X
48	BOOT LID DETECTOR <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 314.00	\$ 314.00	X
49	BOOT LID DETECTOR INNER <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 311.00	\$ 311.00	X
50	TAILLAMP ? <i>cm/LH @567</i>	12	\$ 1,040.40	\$ 2,080.80	567
51	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00	X
52	REAR END PANEL <i>bt/photo</i>	1	\$ 676.30	\$ 676.30	623.70
53	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ? <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 180.10	X
54	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 1,086.90	\$ 1,086.90	X
55	REAR FENDER <i>repair</i>	2	\$ 1,159.00	\$ 2,318.00	XR
56	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 644.00	\$ 1,288.00	X
57	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00	X
58	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 294.20	\$ 294.20	X
59	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00	X
60	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 245.70	\$ 245.70	X
61	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 985.20	\$ 985.20	X
62	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 33,061.20
 LESS 20% \$ 6,612.24
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 26,448.96

9197.60
 20%
 7358.08

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	NUMBER PLATE <i>My / front</i>	<i>12</i>	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	<i>35</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	<i>30</i>
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP SET <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00	<i>20</i>
4	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP SET <i>X n1</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	<i>X</i>
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>20</i>
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>X n1</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>X</i>
7	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>X n1</i>	3	\$ 45.00	\$ 135.00	<i>X</i>
8	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>X n1</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>X</i>
9	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	<i>30</i>
10	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET <i>X</i>	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	<i>X</i>
11	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>X n1</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	<i>X</i>
12	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM RH CLIP SET <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	<i>30</i>
13	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>m /</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>X n1</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	<i>X</i>
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR <i>X n1</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>X</i>
TOTAL				\$ <u>1,378.00</u>	<i>195</i>

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	CUT OFF AND REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL. RESTRUCTURE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENT AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,000.00	<i>300</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 800.00	<i>200</i>	
3	DISMANTLE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.	\$ 180.00	<i>X n1</i>	<i>530</i>
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	\$ 150.00	<i>X n1</i>	
5	ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 80.00	<i>30?</i>	
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL ENGINE WIRE HARNESS. RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT SYSTEM WITH ON-BOARD DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER.	\$ 150.00	<i>X n1</i>	

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	CUT OFF, REPLACE REAR END PANEL AND FLOOR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,800.00	<i>1000</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,400.00	<i>1000</i>	

3	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 120.00	Xnn	
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00	40	
5	RENEW REAR FLOOR INSULATOR.	\$ 100.00	Xnn	
6	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS TRIMMING.	\$ 150.00	Xnn	2240
7	PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 80.00	30	
8	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI-VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00	Xnn	
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	30	
10	TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW POWER BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00	60	
11	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 200.00	80	
TOTAL		\$ 6,860.00		

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 27,826.96
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,860.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 34,686.96

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Panel
 Hp 90010018
 8 days
 41
 10/08/22 @ 1710
 Res after repair

7358.08
 195.00
 530.00
 8083.08
 20%
 6466.46
 48.86,450/8days